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1st Prize
Winner

Amount

Bhutan State Lotteries

KANCHENJUNGA

STAR EVENING
F-¥303/02/2026

98D 92084

no.

Cons. Prize Amount for Winner I 2,000/- for Seller ¥ 1,000/- 92084 (All Remaining Serial & Series of 1 St Prize No)
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2nd

Prize
Amount

3rd

Prize
Amount

4th

Prize
Amount

Dth

Prize
Amount

tor Winner 39 5(()/-

for Seller g50()/-

for Winner 39000/-

3999/-

for Seller

for Winner 360 (/-
for Seller ¥430/-

for Winner ¥300)/-

for Seller F70/-

10203 18268 19163 26551 27899
29897 56398 88218 93120 96600
01072 02385 19040 19845 33330
43644 44369 53141 53862 55401
1275 1656 3728 4707 5205

6283 6527 6778 6974 7352

0402 4425 4773 6581 7830

8102 9032 9297 9458 9899
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0968 0998
1432 1521
2505 2614
3700 3734
4133 4195
4682 4850
5758 6012
7127 7227
7710 8049
9345 9407

1022
1631
2918
3892
4298
4986
6262
7332
8073
9477
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